A large, richly garnished organic sourdough slice roasted with
oliveail. Also available: gluten-free @

Smashed Avocado ®

mashed avocado, cherrytomatos, sesame seeds & chives. 14,20

Caprese Burrata
homemade pesto, arugula, backed cherrytomatos, italian burrata, 15,80
sesame seeds & balsamic sauce.

Smoked Salmon

cream cheese, arugula, cherrytomatos, salmon, sesame seeds & 1 4,80
chives.

Hummus & Grilled Vegetables ®

homemade hummus, arugula & grilled vegetables. 1 2,80

Raspberry Delight
whipped butter & raspberry jam from a local farmer with fresh fruit. 9,80
Also available with a croissant as a base.

Yogurt Breakfast Bowl
creamy, locally-sourced yogurt with fresh fruit, granola, chia seeds & 8 ,80
agave syrup. Optional with soy-based yogurt +0,80

Walnut-Cinnamon Oatmeal
Oatmeal mit fresh fruit, walnuts, cinnamon & honey. 8,40
Freshly cooked with your choice of regular or oat milk @

Three stacked pancakes made from homemade batter.
Additional Pancakes +2,00 / piece.

Classic Pancakes

with whipped butter, maple syrup & fresh fruit. 10,80
Chocolate-Chip Pancakes 12.20
with chocolate chips, chocolate sauce & fresh fruit. !

New on our menu:

our free-range eggs are served with roasted sourdough bread
or a croissant, each with whipped butter or cream cheese.

Baked Omelette

made with 4 eggs, onions, chives & tomato; gratinated with cheese. 14,80

Scrambled Eggs

made from 2 eggs; wit 9hives & cherrytomatos on the side. 7'80
Fried E

sunny-side L%?sunny—side down 5'80

By 99 5,20




Espresso

the essence of coffee

Americano

our “regular” coffee — 2 / 3 espressi and hot water

Espresso Macchiato

espresso with a spot of foam

Cortado

espresso with a little foamed milk

Flat White

2 | 3 espressi with foamed milk

Cappuccino

1/ 2 espressi with foamed milk

Latte Macchiato

one espresso with a lot of foamed milk

Chai Latte

ground black tea with milk, chai-spices & sugar

Matcha Latte

ground green tea with milk & vanilla syrup

Turmeric Latte

also known als “Golden Milk”

Mochaccino

espresso, chocolate & foamed milk

HeiBe Schokolade

dark / milk / white

Tee
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Rooibos
Herb Garden / Green / Camomile / Fruit

Babyccino

foamed milk with cocoa powder for our baby guests

small

2,40
3,60
2,60
3,40
4,50
410
4,40
4,60
4,60
4,60
4,60

4,00

large

3,20
4,80

3,40

5,60
5,20
4,80
5,60
5,60
5,60
5,80
5,20

3,80

Iced Americano
Iced Flat White
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Latte

Iced Chai

Iced Matcha

Iced Mochaccino
Coffee Float

2 espressi & 2 scoops of vanilla ice cream with milk

Chocolate Float

chocolate & 2 scoops of vanilla ice cream with milk

warm Cinnamon Roll

pastry with butter, cinnamon & sugar

warm Walnut Roll ®

vegan pastry with caramalized walnuts & cinnamon

Banana Bread ®

vegan & sugarfree

Lemon Cake

really juicy with lemony glaze

Triple-Chocolate-Brownie @
super-chocolatey & gluten-free, warmed by request
optional with a scoop of vanilla ice cream +1,60

ein
3,60
4,40
4,00

4,40
4,40
4,40

grof
4,60
5,60
5,40
4,60
5,60
5,60
5,60
5,80
5,80

3,60
4,60
3,40
4,00

4,20

Spicy Iced Lemonade

with lemon, mint & ginger - 0,38l

Mango Iced Tea

iced black tea with mango, lemon & honey - 0,38l

Smoothie Berry Boost

wild berries, banana & orange

Smoothie Tropical Dream

mango, pineapple, banana, orange & passion fruit

Smoothie Green Garden

kiwi, apple, mint, cucumber, spinach & ginger

Sparkling Juice
passionfruit / rhubarb/ apple — 0,38l

Orange Juice
with pulp - 0,38l

Fritz Mischmasch

a mix of coke & fanta— 0,33l

Coca Cola

regular / zero- 0,33l

Scavi Ray Prosecco Frizzante
dry sparkling wine - 0,2|

Water - small
Viva con Agua, sparkling / still - 0,33l

Water - large
Viva con Agua, sparkling / still - 0,75l

5,80
6,00

6,20

3,80
3,60
3,60
3,60
4,80
2,80

5,60



